A,
VP Dovorionom ot Task Order Amendment

Department of Transportation

All terms and conditions of this agreement are in full Agreement No. Y 9245
force and effect for this Task Order document.
Task Na. AB
On-Call Agreement Manager Information Amendment No. 05
Agreement Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
George Humphrey 360-905-2296 308010 5-15
Mailing Address
PO Box 1709 Vancouver WA 98668-1709
Project Manager Information (If different from On-Call Agreement Manager)
Project Manager Phone Org. Mailstop
Doug Ficco 360-737-2726 441101 S-15
Maifing Address
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouvet WA 98660-3177
Project Information
Project Title
Columbia River Crossing Project (CRCP)
State Route Nof(s). County(s)
1-5 Clark
Task Schedule
Amendment Start Date Task End Date No payment will be made for work done PRIOR to Amendment
June 30, 2006 September 30, 2006 Start Date or for work done AFTER Task End Date
Task Cost _
Prior Task Amount —) $3,610,340.33 This section required if there is Fed, Aid Part.
Work Order No. Crg. Code Amount Fed. Aid Part.? Fed. Aid Project No. [Fed. Aid Part. %
XL 2268 4441101 @ Yes | O No | HP-0051(269) 80%
O VYes | O No | HP-0051(269) 80%
QO Yes | O No
O Yes | O No
O Yes | O No
O Yes | ONo
QO Yes | O No
QO Yes |QNo
O VYes |ONo
O Yes | O No
Amended Task Amount —»
Total Task Amount —> $3,610,346.33
Consultant Information
Prime Consultant Contact
David Evans and Associates, Inc. Jay Lyman
Address
700 Washington Street, Suite 300 Vancouver WA 98660-3177
Phone Fax E-Mail Federal |.D. No,
360737-2726 360-737-0294 lymanj@columbiarjvercrossing.org | 93-0661195
Are there any Subconsultants working on this Amendment? [OYes [INo
if Yes, complete the Subconsultant Worksheet and return with signed Task Amendrnent.
7 £

ApprOVj;flg tures ***Note: Two original signed Document7e

gLl AL 2
Cons ‘Washington itats Departmfht of Transportation
Agreement Manager (Signature requared for execution of dacurnent ONLY for DOT Form 130-010 EF

and Publi: Ivolvernent and Envirorrmental Senices Agreerments) Revised 11/2003




Agreement No. Y 9245
Task No. AB
Amendment No. 05

Scope of Task Order Report Due Date

Provide description of work and reference atlachments far prima consulfant and afl
subconsuitants (to include detailed description of work schedule and estimale).

Time extension only. Extend the end date from June 30, 2006 to September 30, 2006.

Bistribution: Originals: [ Consuitant Copies: [ File [ Consuitant Services
{1 Accountant [ Task Manager [J Other

DOT Form 130-010A EF
Revised 8/2003






