- CORY

77’ Doparmlenll?fstT:nnspoﬂaﬂon

PAYMENT VOUCHER

Acct Period | 09/2010| VOUChe"#I XV 441 002726 l
Ret Tolal N/P Total '
Vendor No. | 530661105 3 | Totals[ReT $0.00 $0.00 |™ $2,158,120.91]
Vendor DAVID EVANS & ASSOCTATES INC V/E Phase [ | Voucher Date 53 11 /2010
Address 1. 2100 SW RIVER PKWY Status
Address 2: AWATTING APPROVAL
City. State, Zip:  PORTLAND OR97201-8005
PAGE NUMBER : 1 OF 2
| Invoice R_ererep_gg_ . ! Retainage e e
P, Auth Date Number _i__ P. Agree Order No. Quantity P/F Type i Amoum _
02/10/10 286171 YS245AF 0 0.000
| Distribution o o R e e ee oo - o S g
Job No. | Wo‘;k Obj { Org_ ..._- “Busli .f'arr:er tqi:c’:::" | g::f::e } .Funu L Actwn!_y ) Appr Agem:f ?y’f:e
XL3679 11r 0112 JKO1L 4411 01 060101 | | |
|
Estimated Accrual Service Location NiP Total D
Document Rel # 4 Reques! No Code - Amount Amount ]
' $2,190,341.81
i— Invoice Reference | Refainage
P Autn Date Numbef P Agree J_ -:.':lrdmr No , Quantty | P/F Type Amount
02/10/10 286171 Y9245AG 0 0. 000_@
[Dtstnbuﬂon ) . _ N
Work B/S C. Section Revenue Disc.
e dop | M| 0w |  Pes | ee | Soure el Rl Ml R
XL36'79 29 0112;JK01 4411 Olu 060101 B ' .
Estimated Accrual Service Location NP Total o
Document Refl # Reques! No Code _Amount __ __Amount g
| o $1,461.37
fnvoice . ' Reference Retainage N
P, Auth Date Numbef P Agree Order No Quantity | P/F Type Amount
| PL438  02/10/10 286171 0.000| |
Dislnblmon .
Wi rk B/S C Section Revenue Disc
Job No b Obj Org Acet | Forcel Equip No, _ 5;“:u | Fund | Acllwl',f” Appr. Agency Type |
X[BG'?Q 25 0101 EDO3: 4411 01/ 1060101 i
Estimated Accrual Service 'I Locatian NP Total ol
_DocumentRef# ____ RequestNo |  Code e Amount L Amount o ol
! $17,354.22 D

’ User Name

mm

(01) TASK AF FEB 2010
(02) TASK AG FEB 2010

-,_':3//"5 //c;

(03) CREDIT: LEASE
4 / \LAC’

S
Comments. /‘ﬂ ?'f-!{ ("’(,(‘//7"_‘ f’(/’('{

*’-jéff’?f')j 3 /f-ﬂnﬁﬁ 1D

Date

%f }E f%t‘u“'h
or Fr

Date

Slgnaﬂy'e yppmvmg /&"um«rty ___F
_7, g “l 3 :?//b// 2

J

/

DOT Form AMO1-003
Rev (05/2009)

A /rﬂ ( .f"”'
Douglas P. Ficco

Supporting Documentation on Back

v \\6 C



PAYMENT VOUCHER

A
'7’ Depmhnant?fat‘l‘:mtaﬂon

Voucher # rxv 441 002726

Acct Period ] 09/2010

Rel Total N/P Total a
Vendor No. | 930661195 3 | Totals RetTots $0.00 $0.00 ™ $2,158,120. 91
Vendor DAVID EVANS & ASSOCTATES INC YIE Phase "] Voucher Date [03/11/2010
Address 1: 2100 SW RIVER PKWY Status
Address 2 AWATTING APPROVAL J
City, State. Zip:  PORTLAND OR97201-8005
B PAGE NUMBER: 2 OF 2
Invoice _ o " Reference . .. Retainage I —
P Auth | Date Number P Agree Ordet No. | Quantity P-FLWD@E Amount
ROW43 02/10/10 286171 0.000 |
_Dlsmbutmn . P 1
! _Job N-L‘) V‘ér:k l|' Oty ()rg_ ’ ’2; Pafce%. Equsl:c:zn g:::‘:‘:“e Fund Activity Appr Agﬂy Disc
X1.3679 25 0101 JB01, 4411 01 1060101
|
Estimated Accrual Service Location ! NiP Total I-I'_‘:
Document Ref # Request No Code | Amount _ Amount iy
i , $12,702.98, D
! Invoice Reference Retainage i
P Auth Dale Number P Agree Order No Quantity PIF Type Amount
14393 102/10/10 286171 . | 0.000
Distribution J
Waork B/S C Section | Revenue ; ' Disc
L o Lop (O | Om. | o e | eNa | Sowm | Find Aoy | Aeer | Aot | rome
XL3679 25 0101, JCO1' 4411 01 1060101 | |
L e O IR = 3 : f—— e
Estimated Accrual Setvice Location | NP Total Vo
Document Ref # Request No _Code P Amount Amoun! _
- - l $1,475.07D
invoice Reference | Retainage
P Auth Date Number P Agree Order No Quantty P/F Type Amount
| s 02/10/10! 286171 | 0.000
[Distnbulion )
| Work as C. Section Revenue
[ Job Nn.. op Obj Org Acet | Parcel Equp No Sourc; Fund | Activity Appt
Lmsvg 25 0101 EAO1 4411 01/ | 1060101 | -!
—_— i ——— - - L ——
' Eslimated Accrual Service Location | [ NP Fedal
e DoCument Ref # JRequestho = Code ~— Amount - . - Amount . _
$2,150.00 D
(01) CREDIT: COMPUTERS
E— (02) CREDIT: FURNITURE
(03) CREDIT: SUPPLIES
CHERYL DULAY
'Received By Date Comments:
Checked and Approved for Processing By Date Signaltire of Approving Authorfty Date

DOT Form AM01-003
Rev (05/2009)

Staple Supporting Documentation on Back



Columbia River

Wl CROSSING

TOU WASHINGTON STREET
VANCOUVER, WA 98660
360-737-3726 | 503-256-1726

REQUEST FOR PAYMENT

SLIENT: WSDOT/ODOT

CONTRACTOR: David Evans Associates
2100 SW River Phwy
Portiand, OR 87201

All work for which payment is requested including all wark
mmwnmmmmmm
quality control, as specified and is in ncrnphmoa

scopemdnrmnawmadw

Ron Andarson

Project Manager, David Evans &

PROJECT: Columbia River Crossing Project

CONTRACT NO: Agreement Y-3245

Period Covered by this. Raqm for Payment

BrlllngNo
DEA Invoica No.. 23&17!

FROM: 12/27/2009

TO 1/30/2010

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONTRACT VALUE (INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS)

ﬁh‘mm_..__m.*_

Tatk AF11 - Dedust $1.08 fr "
$27.00 il .04 25108, Tusk AFL1 see
page 156

mm:-wmmammm hﬂhlm
to ZGF on this invol

on the 12/10/08 inveice for of mte. $370,12 x 0.04 =

$14.80.

TASK AFE.2 - Deduct $27.00 for K. ek mile o
'ﬂtﬂum%lﬂ“ﬂ.lﬂlﬂlﬂ!ﬂnwhlmm
desk at CAC and mileage is not an spproved expense for reimburiement, See
ttached ermail. Sew pages 446 thry 449, Task AF6.2

Tuak 85 7.7 - This i $17,536.33 268
pi of verhesd rats that wes disall 1

m'l'h" o H e T Teuh ._...‘ﬁ

e Anduched the disall

| between 5/16/09 and 10/31/08 pags|
509, Tash AF7.7 and AFB.S

Task AFE.2 - Dlsallow §20.000 few for Titen mobile scannar until DEA can
provide backup data to justify the $10K por day cost. See sttached omail.
Tash AFS.2. See pages 71 8 153,

Tash AFR3 - nn-lus-u umu-m- prmon Wauum
=i il Task AFB.3.

Ses page7] & 150

Task AFS.4 - Dedutt $12.75 for L Hwee mileage on 1/4/10 as should be 50.50]
per mila and not SO.55 par mile, Task AF3.4. Sea page 71 & 135

Lransfars This inveice;

At the request of DEA sk ranager L. fusd, tramfar 52
mmmemmmnwmnmﬁmmn
hour = §7,004.40. See page 3 and attached email,

At the request of DEA and approved by task manager L Rust transfer 24
{ howrs for ). Replinger from Task AF1.01 to Task AFS.01. 28 hours X $158.81
e hour = $3,753.84. See page 3 and attached email.

Total Deductions/Corrections = |-41.08) » $14.80 « (-$27.00) + $370.12 «
(-520,000.00) + (-$17.00) » [-$12.75) = $19,672.91

Total Net Earnings Submitted = $2,177.793.81

ask

AMOUNTS

7

'AB Sublotal

Groups Net Total

1 Total To Datle Pravious Period

$3,610,340.33 | $3,206,668.48 | $3.296.668.48

5211034333 | $2.110343.33

$68,851,193.60 | $61,819,418.24 | $59.762,758.71

$2,158,120.90

Total Duductiom/Correction This nvalce = $19,672.91
Total Net Earnings = $2,156.120.60
Pay §2,158.12050 WAD

Total Grass Eamings

$68,851,193.60 | $63.630.234.00 | $61.430.892.28

Credil for Office Rent
per Agreement Dated
1/10/08

|esaoros - arsr

($1.710.815.85) [ o8

Tolal Nat Eamings

$68.851,193.60 | 861.019,418.24 sssmzmn

$2,191,803.18

REVIEWED & VERIFIED BY ALL TASK ORDER MANAGERS (SEE ATTACHED SHEET)

APPROVED BY:

w. 5

o

Strickier, CRC Deputy Project Director

3/ie /)0 o[\

DEA Pay Estinute 57, 2-10-10 sisx

noRon.



syns uo

degie|
S LINOLEELE sepin
|| _
—— ————— - — —
196pna Jaro dx3-ay ¥seL| L0ErL0RS ZVEBRZEVEIS.  legnd | . s
05'889'962'CS moang —
0oos
silomssvoes s LiEs £4201 9558
00'08

!

B2ESEL00'1$

1afipng jeno) e gy wsel| 10'Zeg'es 6¥152'5%
LUBSY'EZLS

[ciseses |

(sziezezs ]

l Qh .ﬂs.h‘“
BLL25'E0FS

LeBLL0ILS

L9'EE6'068

9L92e' 128

1a6onq sano 1L gv wseL{ ovesezss |
81'800'962'€S

Yo'505'223
SH'069'ZLS
B8 B6E L2S
0008

05 515'E58
LVDSH'ES
DIOSE'OrLS
SZTOLT'0L58
5 180'658
OE'RLE'YE0'LS
PE'SIE'ZIS
10692 128
DUDED 2V
00°'005'82%
BZEYE'L2S
0L'068'8YS
00254823
00'0LL'SS
YE'622'CRES
£ELOE'BLLS

186png J8A0 25 By HSEL

oressszes  |uieie

186pna sano xnsweied| £1'601 68
LEV20'PLS

_ LEB0Z'SIE _
52956'ES
spna i o s eewers ]
LoaLE'6018
02'998'2628 %0746
SHV1I00 ALD

31v0 OL WI0L D102 "Aniga 010 fawnue




[

F9'B59'2ES

LL'051'6YS

S9°ESE'B0N 1S

00'0%

BO'0L5'SYS

SUBSLLAS

G5 |ZE'C9E'LS

094’2818

LLVI9'628

00°08

ZEPEILLS

9€'L09'6L5

BE'LLE'L955

BEUOLFPL'YS

LE0LG'GEES

\EE0L'08Z'1S

DE'101'8YS

SZTUE6'LvES

58160'6018

D692y BYS

E90E0'9LS

DI'510'628

SO'GLE2NS

BEZE0'LOL' 1S

00'08

SHYTIO0

ALD

31va C._..ut._b._._

010z Aoeniged

0102 Aienue

—



scisgLises

riateass

[raisss

BYZYZ'S98

00°08

00'0s

00°0%

00'08

00°000°2S

00708

SLPHIELS

00'0a9'rs

LEBP2LS

000§

0008

0008

000§

0008

(0'0%

0 vES'ES

0008

00'08

C8'pEES

L\ LB6L'0ES

vn,ﬁ _.n-. I'CEY

L2299'9F 1’028

LH'EEZ"ES

Z21'890°9E5'LS

BE"Ivy'82L'ES

LOBEE'EIE'YS

PLEL9'B06'LS

21 10v'a01'es

¥O'¥S2'88LE

12 2r0'8968

LEOLZS

PZ 95120418

e I

NS o

Sk

LZ°[99'0rL'cl%

Eoang

E9'SYE'0EIS

YO'¥SL'G028

8L'980°198

L8'10S'ES2S

9L'968'LIvS

25058 Levs

UE'BEL'BLE'SS

SHYTI00

ALD

A1¥0 OL 101

0102 Awniged

D02 "AEnuE




SRV PUB LY
¥se| ‘506 efied uo suogenoED

PUE (BIUG PaYTENE B85 984V
HSEL JBPUN O0'6RLS PUE L LY
ASEL 18pUn Z|° 025 Ui Z1°0LES
5| LORSaLI0D Sl JO JUNoLe (1o}
Bul ‘6I/IE/0L PUR B/AL/S LaawEG)
SIUNOWE PAMOIIESIP 3UI Palonpap
BARY PINOUS PUR jUNOWE
ay) Bursn papRMoED SBM EE'9ES L1
o 1P BUL BHHOAU|
BSO/0L/ZE Ul LD Pamoesip SBm|
IBU) 81R2 pRaLRAD J0 luswiediano

ﬁ

10} 47 C1 JUNOWE pamOiESH
££'965'21S B 0] UOIISHOD & §1 S|

Z1'0LES

Elord

LLEIS'PS

81'6E8'00ES

294V W5EL 'Biry Uk} Oy sobed ang|
s payoRle S8S i
10y Bsuadxs pastudde ue Jou S|
afies|u pue DHO |8 ysap paubisse
il SEy UssEy SE BO/ERL PUE 821
"LzZL LR ORI L Ut B0 DHO|
o o} gsuadys 30
HBUILIBI M J0j 00 L2S lanpag]

oo 1zs)

XHIBWRIE

81°298'99€3

OFEDS'291 1S

€51 9 1L 5abed seg ZR4Y|

§5B ) TEWS paydeye 885 1500 fep)
sad 301§ 8ul Kol o} Brep

apiatad Uea W3] joun Jaul
BIQO0L UEY| J) B3 000'028 MoESIO

S| UD [AAGS OU 58 60/04/3 ) U0 way

00000 0TS

0o L8

—

LY 5L 08 SIS = p0'0 X ~_,En»_
"BIB) PEALIBAD |0 JUBLIART A0
A0] S30AUL BO/0LZL BUl U
ip ArewBno sem pue
B uo 497 0 pesinquyss Bueq sy
18Ul 2170LES BY) J0) SIUBIINSUOIQNE]

U0 ONYIEW b 10 DB 1S DDY 08'riS
0G| obed eos)
1 idy ¥sel '80'LS = ¥ x {Bsuadxa)
b = |
00° 428 = SUE)NSUodgNS Uo droyew|
Saf 10) Y30 WOl B0°LS 1ND5Q A80 L8l
v3a £v'526'281"18

I 85 0Ee'HZS LSLEOLS
i YOOI YIS 0uos
SRED'GLS LLBAZ'ELS
00os 00'0%
66°290'6% 6102028
2EZIL62US 0EZ80'RELS
EEEZLG1S LL688'v2S
81 5E%'49ES EVESL'ESES
00'008'61€ 000FE'ELS
000L0'geS 00018'228
SUEELSS 05 FHELS
00'vrEs 000
DUFIOLIS DO'OBY'#LS
06 2Ll 0%
BY'L¥E'2S 0008
0008 00'0%
0008 00'0%
I
i ol 0L 189058 POELYESS
f. - {
|um 0008 000
1
i
iy *
L 1z _ \F2O5ErLS B L0V vOLS
e ¥ o
e 0008 0008
i | vR'GSR'EES GZELY'LES
€08 56265898 09118295
LeZIVGS ! oo'os 00°08
SHYTI00 ALD

iz KEnaag

0102 .__cn.__.a_




LE18Y'LS

FRAY DUE L2 4V
¥se1 "605 afied uo suoneinoged)
PUB (B paYDRIE 885 9'BAY)
¥SE] SBpUN 00'69LE PUB L4y
HSBL JBOUN ZL7L0ZS YN 21
St USO80 S JO IWNMLE (20
UL "BO/LEADL PUB BO/DL/S UBS

PaMOESID 8yl pajanp
BARY DiNGUS PUE junowe
oy Bursn paieinaes sem £'985"AL
10 UNOWE PaMOIESID Uy B
BO/0L/ZL 541 U PEMOESID
10U 8481 pEaLIBAD |0 luswABdiasn
10 4552 0} JUnowWe paMOIESIH

ZL'Lzs

'985' 21§ 81 0} UOUBL0I B 5 Si
0L v ASEL

S SL8168

22 L0V'ESYS

294V HSEL “Bpy ruy ory sabed
‘ews payoele 595
10| 9suBdxs parssdde ue Jou s
afEaiiu puR D40 18 ysep palbisse|
B SBY UBID SE BO/G/ZL PUE 821
"L721 M2k '0E/LL U0 SO0 DUD)|
0] BwWGs 0} ssuadie sbesjw
HBULIEN ) 10} 00428 130peq)

(00 228)

0'9 4V NSBL

T YEV'ESIS

05'6L8'1ZIS

HELD paudenE pue ¢ abed

595 ‘0b'pB0'LS = Jnoy Jed 0L'1228
% S400Y 2 LO'GY ¥SEL 0) L0'LAY
Ag

HGEL WO PP T J0) BInoy
ZE saysul) 18Ny ) sebeubw yse
pasaudde pue w3 jo isanbai eyl iy

ﬁ.m.-..;s._rﬂ

rews payoege pue ¢ abed

245 PPESL'ES = In0U Jad | 051§
X SINOY ¥Z"LO'64V HSBL 01 L' LY
¥seL wa sebupday ' o) snoy

2 sgjsuel 1sny 7 smbeur yse) Aq
pasaidde pue y3q jo isanbian sy iy

A-_w.nmln.a__

V4V ¥S2L 08'FIS = #00 X 2}

08'ris

¥ 20 W3O WO 80°1§ 10npag

(80'48)

0'L v yseL

Z0'PLETELS

ImOOS| 18" LPE'DEL'ES LE6L'ees'tS

STAE0IS 0008

BI°4BZ'66L°1E 61144 BEES
80 LLO'TES PEAIELILIS
Teiov'esrs DFEE0'6ErE
85 908's65 68'680'06%
01°9EE°0018 0069E'EDIS
29'LESISS 81'095'088
6E'850'508 g Z62'888

0102




60'¥EZ 06 095

LVLBLER6'LS

[t

PTHFE 0LS

‘Wews payoene pue ¢ abad

805 '0F'¥50'LS = inoy Jad L' 1 228)
X SINOU 2E “H'64V HBEL O 10’14V
HSEL Wil JBpAp 7 Jo) Sinoy)

26 Jagsuen sny ) sebeuew yse) Ag|
pantudde puE y30 10 1sanbel ayj by

0v'p60'LS

‘frewa paypeye pue £ abed)

885 pA'ESL'ES = noy fad LpiagLg]

X SINOY $2 LOBAY ¥SBL O) L0 LV

wse | woyy sabuyday o) sinoy

v2 Jajsued 1sny 1) sefivusw yse Aq
panoidde pue yaQ jo 1sanbas syl Iy

PEESL'ES

0'6 d¥ HSBL

oo0'0s

WL ASTBAL'LE

Tady pUe L 14V
wse] ‘0g sbed uo
DUE ||BWS PaYDRYE 835 "84y
¥SEL JBpUn 00'69LS PUE £'L4Y
HSEL JApun 217102 Ukm 21 oLES]
S UIDAL0D S1L1 40 JWnowe |10}
@) 'BOMEN0L PUB BOALS
SIUNOWE aul
BABY MNOUS PUE JUNOWE D
ay) Bursn paiemnayea sem ee9es'Li 8]
10 Junowe B Bnoaul
GO/OL/EL BUY) UD PIMOKESIH SEM

1BY) BiR pEBYIBAD |0
10} 457 Of Jnowe
ﬁ.umm_tulmﬁ 0} LO[FELI0D © 51 S1y | |

006948

SEL ¥ 1Z 50%0 605 ¥84V)

¥5EL B i8d 550§ 10U pUB S|
184 0508 99 PINOUS SE 04 /371 uD
afiwaiiy samy | 10} 54°21§ 19npag

SLTLS)

051 % 1La0ed aeg

'EHY HSBL HEWS PRUTEHE 883
wep sad O} pagius 1ou pus ejep|
S} UO [BARJ] OU SB BO/DL/ZL U0 Wsip)|
B 0] T 1) DO'LiS MOIESI

D0 4 LS

‘E51 9 14 sabed eag Z'ady

HSE| ‘jewe paloene sas '1s00 Aep
10d %018 aul Aisni o1 epep doyjoeq
apuosd UBd ¥IJ fiun

B1I00LW UELL JOj 88} 000'02§ MOYESI]

00 000 GEE)

0'8 4V HSEL _

E6 LS LBIT IS

sHYTI00 AD

=

31vd OL TWi0L

0102 ‘Kenigad

0102 "Asenu




